Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 099
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

(BEN)

Classical
Academy
Charter School
(16077416)

Central Catholic
High School
(27231)

Raices Del
Saber Xinachtli
Communtiy
School
(17019396)

University Prep
Steele Street
Inc (17008028)

University
Preparatory
School
(16074138)

Middleboro
School District
(120611)

NJ

NM

CO

CO

MA

2399051284

2399059854

2399019555

2399058447

2399058457

2399016493

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The One-Time
Ineligible Unit Cost for
FRN Line Item
2399051284.002 was
modif...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,344.80

$2,880.00

$4,895.53

$13,392.48

$13,392.48

$9,600.00

$5,344.80

$2,880.00

$4,895.53

$13,392.48

$13,392.48

$9,600.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Hood Canal
Telephone Co Inc
(143002596)

Howard Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Hypercore Networks,
Inc. (143049472)

LCN - Division of
E.G. Sawyer Co, Inc.
(143046502)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

TECHSellerz, LLC
(143053592)

TECHSellerz, LLC
(143053592)

The Chillicothe
Telephone Company
(143001654)

(BEN)

Pioneer School
District 402
(145326)

Stone County
School District
(128712)

Ascent Classical
Academy
Dougco
Consortium
(17021450)

Middleboro
School District
(120611)

Chicago Public
Schools
(135749)

University Prep
Steele Street
Inc (17008028)

University
Preparatory
School
(16074138)

Central Catholic
High School
(27231)

WA

MS

CO

MA

IL

CO

CO

2399009489

2399039773

2399058669

2399016491

2399043375

2399058494

2399058493

2399047662

BM

IC

IA

BM

IA

MB

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399039773.003 was
modifie...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
93496 - ACRES GREEN
ELEMENTARY SCHOO...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed to
determine the ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$19,999.96 to
$15,999.96 to agree with
the applica...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$758.40

$359,878.40

$1,272.00

$16,210.70

$2,509,186.48

$16,000.03

$12,799.97

$3,192.00

Amount

$758.40

$359,878.40

$1,272.00

$16,210.70

$0.00

$16,000.03

$12,799.97

$3,192.00




Requested Committed

Service Provider Applicant o, FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) (BEN) Amount Amount
WARRANTY PLUS ~ Tacoma School g%;ﬁtpé’gol‘\’fg;‘;he
SERVICE CENTER  District 10 WA 2399010284 IC  Funded o $21,303.83  $21,303.83

applicant did not submit

INC (143031837) (145279) any RAL correctio
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