Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 099
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Classical Academy Charter School (16077416)	NJ	2399051284	IC	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Ineligible Unit Cost for FRN Line Item 2399051284.002 was modif	\$5,344.80	\$5,344.80
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Central Catholic High School (27231)	WV	2399059854	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Raices Del Saber Xinachtli Communtiy School (17019396)	NM	2399019555	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,895.53	\$4,895.53
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	University Prep Steele Street Inc (17008028)	CO	2399058447	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,392.48	\$13,392.48
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	University Preparatory School (16074138)	СО	2399058457	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,392.48	\$13,392.48
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Middleboro School District (120611)	MA	2399016493	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Hood Canal Telephone Co Inc (143002596)	Pioneer School District 402 (145326)	WA	2399009489	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$758.40	\$758.40
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	Stone County School District (128712)	MS	2399039773	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399039773.003 was modifie	\$359,878.40	\$359,878.40
Hypercore Networks, Inc. (143049472)	Ascent Classical Academy Dougco Consortium (17021450)	CO	2399058669	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 93496 - ACRES GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOO	\$1,272.00	\$1,272.00
LCN - Division of E.G. Sawyer Co, Inc. (143046502)	Middleboro School District (120611)	MA	2399016491	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,210.70	\$16,210.70
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Chicago Public Schools (135749)	IL	2399043375	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$2,509,186.48	\$0.00
TECHSellerz, LLC (143053592)	University Prep Steele Street Inc (17008028)	СО	2399058494	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,000.03	\$16,000.03
TECHSellerz, LLC (143053592)	University Preparatory School (16074138)	CO	2399058493	MB	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$19,999.96 to \$15,999.96 to agree with the applica	\$12,799.97	\$12,799.97
The Chillicothe Telephone Company (143001654)	Central Catholic High School (27231)	WV	2399047662	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,192.00	\$3,192.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
WARRANTY PLUS SERVICE CENTER INC (143031837)	Tacoma School District 10 (145279)	WA	2399010284	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,303.83	\$21,303.83



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, March 26th, 2025 at 08:15 AM CDT